CRAFTMADE

Inspo 54 Indoor Ceiling Fan -

INS54BNK3

54" Inspo in Brushed Polished Nickel w/ Brushed Nickel Blades

The Craftmade Inspo 54" ceiling fan with its low profile, minimalist
styling, 4-speed, heavy-duty, reversible motor and included wall

control is the inspired choice for any room. Not light kit

compatible.

e Hard Wired, 4 Speed Control Included
e Custom Inspo 54" ABS Blades Included Brushed Nickel
o Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling up to 23°)

e Suitable for Indoor only

e Not Light Kit Adaptable

e Heavy-Duty, 4-Speed Reversible Motor

e 6inch Downrod Included

o Energy Guide 4342 CFM, High Speed 6648 CFM

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CUFT)
Light Kit Options
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
UPS Oversized
Warranty

Blade Finish

Finish

54

3

14
172x17
0.58
69.97
41
4342
107
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6648

1728.10

1.82

NotAdaptable

Indoor

20.06

No

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Brushed Nickel

Brushed Polished Nickel

Dimensions
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Downrod Length (in.)
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